CHANGE ORDER

OWNER ' O
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION CONSTRUCTION MANAGER ~ ¥7 PCO# 131
ATA DOCUMENT G701/CMa (.} 2. %) ARCHITECT i
AT CONTRACTOR b
0CT 1 0 2013 FIELD H
(Instructions on reverse side) . OTHER )t]
PROJECT: o CHANGE ORDER NO.: .
(Name and address) MYERS-WILKINS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0930/0965.007
1027 N 8TH STREET (BID #1215) INITIATION DATE:
DULUTH, MINNESOTA 55805 , ' 9/5/2013
TO CONTRACTOR: PROJECT NOS.:
(Name and address) NORTHLAND FLOORING & DESIGN, LLC 0807.02
19 NE 4TH STREET : CONTRACT FOR:
GRAND RAPIDS, MINNESOTA 55744 o ‘Centract #0930 Tile
CONTRACT DATE: & #0965 Floormg &
. Carpet
- . 7/24/2012
The Contract is changed as follows:
Provide labor and material as necessary to complete the work for
Proposal Request #062 as noted on the attached page as PR #062.
Not valid until signed by the Owner, Construction Manager, Architect and Contractor.
The original (Contract Sum) ¥EU2AKECDPIERPXNRXPREY Was . vuvvn s s e ... 8 363,500.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders . ............. e .. 8 - 72,107.00
The (Contract Sum) (GREXAREENZRAKNIHOPIRN Prior to this Change Order was . ........... $ 435,607.00
The (Contract Sum) (G&xmmmmm be (increased) (FeEXeaded) (UREKXAZN by
108 F I o 1T o= (I ] e I=3 3 2,461.00
The new (Contract Sum) (GYX4KIEEPMAXFRIAXPrice) including this Change Order will be .... $ 438,068.00 :
The Contract Time will be (increaX¥EapR¥ressEd¥nchanged) by ... ..o ci i e ZERO -0- y days’
unchanged. .

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order thereforeds ..........

NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been authorized
by Construction Change Directiye.
PROGRAM MANAGER: JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC. ARCHITECT: DSGW ARCHITECTS

ADDRESS 215 North 1st Avenue East, Rm. 100, Duluth, MN 55802

ADDRESS-Z Wei! First Strest , MN 55801
BY: DATE: BY pate: /O “j’[ 3
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:  BOSSARDT CORPORATION

ADDRESS 5270 West 84th Streét-Ste. 550, Mpls, MN 55437

BY:MV\D@L@‘\ - DATE gg[gdg

CONTRACTOR: NORTHLAND FLOORING & DESIGN, LLC OWNER: INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #709

?2? ME 4th Street, Grand Rgpids, MN 55744 ADDRESS 215 North 1st Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802
uq / DATE; [;( h 3 BY: DATE;

AUTlON You should use an original AIA document which has this caution printea m rea.
An original assures that changes will not be obscured as may occur when documents are reproduced.

=/ AlA DOCUMENT G701/CMa « CHANGE ORDER » CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION » 1992 EDITION * AIA®
mg,‘l ©1992 « TIIE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, NW., WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006-3292
52 WARNING: Unlicensed photocopying violates U.S. copyright laws and will subject the violator to legal prosecution. G701/CMa-1992



